
Specs Coordinator:

Company:

Company:

Company:

Company:

Address:

Address:

Address:

Address:

Contact:

Contact:

Contact:

Contact:

CK #:

CK #:

CK #:

CK #:

Email:

Email:

Email:

Email:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

For updated plan holders list, check our website at: www.ctiengr.com

PLAN HOLDERS PLAN ROOMS

Address:

Phone:

Fax:

Project Manager:

CTI Project No:

Pre-Bid Conf:

Owner:

Project:

Bids Opened:

Plan Cost (Nonrefundable):

Plan Holders as of:

Est. Construction:

Company:

Company:

Company:

Company:

Address:

Address:

Address:

Address:

Contact:

Contact:

Contact:

Contact:

Emailed Link:

Emailed Link:

Emailed Link:

Emailed Link:

Email:

Email:

Email:

Email:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

ADDENDUM

650 Henderson Drive, Ste. 420, Cartersville, GA 30120 City of Cartersville, GA

Pinson Dr., Cut-Off Rd., and Patterson Drive Water Main 
Replacement

03/19/26    3 P.M. (local time)

$150

non-mandatory meeting 03/13/26 3:00 P.M.

02/27/26

423-267-7613

Joe Byrne

Addenda No. 1: Distributed by e-mail 02/27/26

A25001

Valerie Visco

Smith Pipeline, Inc. ConstructConnect

30 Technology Parkway S, Ste. 100 Nocross, GA 30092

Rachael Taylor

02/13/26

rachael.taylor@constructconnect.com 

770-849-6466

502 Walnut Way #798 Palmetto, GA 30268 

Kimberly Smith

info@smithpipeline.com

0872 02/13/26

770-964-0503

PB&J Contractors, Inc.

132 Godfrey Lane, Talking Rock, GA 30175

Jamon Jones

jamon@pbjcontractors.com

20319 02/13/26

770-547-3761

APAC-Atlantic, Inc. dba Talley Construction 

1751 McFarland Ave. Rossville GA, 30741 

Tim Fountain

timothy.fountain@talleyconstruction.net

563 02/17/26

706-866-0596

RDJE, Inc.

679 Hwy 29 South, Newnan, GA 30263

Amanda Simpson

Contracts@RDJEInc.com

131223 02/17/26

770-251-2667

The Blue Book

800 East Main Street, Jefferson Valley, NV 10535

Erin McVeigh

02/13/26

emcveigh@mail.thebluebook.com 

800-431-2584 3180

Dodge Data & Analytics

3315 Central Ave., Hot Springs, AR 71913

02/13/26

dodge.bidding@construction.com;rachel.wohrlin@construction.com

757-525-1564

Associated General Contractors

101 West 21st Street, Chattanooga, TN 37408  

02/13/26

planroom@agcetn.org

423-265-1111
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3B Services, LLC  

Eidson Underground, LLC

HD Excavations & Utilities

Site Engineering, Inc.

Builders Exchange of Tennessee

300 Clarke Street, Knoxville, TN 37921

Heather Lowery

02/13/26

heather@bxtn.org

865-525-0443

5115 Redclay Rd., Cohutta, GA 30710 

622 Roberson Road Rockmart, GA30153 

P.O. Box 489, Villa Rica, GA 30180

7025 Best Friend Road, Doraville, GA 30340 

Logan Baggett

Preston Summerville

Megan Griffin

Tamara Isbell

lbaggett@3bservices.net

Preston@eidsonunderground.net 

megan@hd-excavations.com

tamara@siteengineeringinc.com 

5767

8212

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

706-847-0899

706-676-2326

470-241-0514

770-263-7234 ext 228

Crawford Grading & Pipeline, Inc.

1505 Dunlap Road, Luthersville, GA 30251

Madison Moore

admin@crawfordgrading.com

23123 02/19/26

770-927-0413

F.S. Scarbrough, LLC

P.O. Box 2613, Peachtree City, GA 30269

Ajanee M. Logan

alogan@fsscarbrough.com

50883 02/23/26

678-515-6493



For updated plan holders list, check our website at: www.ctiengr.com

PLAN HOLDERS

Company: Company:

Company: Company:

Company: Company:

Company: Company:

Company: Company:

Company: Company:

Address: Address:

Address: Address:

Address: Address:

Address: Address:

Address: Address:

Address: Address:

Contact: Contact:

Contact: Contact:

Contact: Contact:

Contact: Contact:

Contact: Contact:

Contact: Contact:

CK #: CK #:

CK #: CK #:

CK #: CK #:

CK #: CK #:

CK #: CK #:

CK #: CK #:

Email: Email:

Email: Email:

Email: Email:

Email: Email:

Email: Email:

Email: Email:

Phone: Phone:

Phone: Phone:

Phone: Phone:

Phone: Phone:

Phone: Phone:

Phone: Phone:

Date: Date:

Date: Date:

Date: Date:

Date: Date:

Date: Date:

Date: Date:

Mack Jones Enterprises, Inc.

CSTE Inc. 

Wilson Construction Management

C.W. Matthews Contracting Company

Dahlonega, GA 

1337 Canton Road, Marietta, GA 30066

6365 McDonough Dr., NW, Norcross, GA 30093

PO Box 970, Marietta, GA 30061

Jason Waldroup

Chris Prikle 

Akshay Ramani

Katherine Mitchell

wci.jw.2025@gmail.com

chris@csteinc.com

Wilson-Bids@wilsoncm.com

Kmitchell@cwmatthews.com

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/23/26

02/26/26

828-557-9269

678-372-3002

470-667-1716

770-422-7520 ext. 1175


